3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2021-10-10
19:41:13

2 2021-10-10
18:35:28

3 2021-10-09
01:48:24

BITCOIN
3CFTZNykwfADS6U0S2v4GXEZXgFEJJMmUC

0.00125632 BTC &
79.08 USD

0.00125632 BTC&
79.08 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

6b2bc49428ad773a9f30e8 - 0.00003109 BTC &

3b8a27e050a4beB9a4074d 1.69 USD

c2e982aft828h76e93a63

0262ab6fabc87a28afaec95 - 0.00002495 BTC&
0057¢c1360610d60ab7fe3f 1.36 USD
e8a8479931938f4e1812

cf169307433d68457c73ad - 0.00003033 BTC &

270e41304fd2f0724bc836 1.66 USD

ea865h2bb3b6d37ffIb4
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3CfTZNykwfADS6uoS2v4GXEZxgFEJjMmUC
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6b2bc49428ad773a9f30e83b8a27e050a4be09a4074dc2e982af828b76e93a63
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6b2bc49428ad773a9f30e83b8a27e050a4be09a4074dc2e982af828b76e93a63
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6b2bc49428ad773a9f30e83b8a27e050a4be09a4074dc2e982af828b76e93a63
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0262a6fabc87a28afaec950057c1360610d60a67fe3fe8a847993f938f4e1812
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0262a6fabc87a28afaec950057c1360610d60a67fe3fe8a847993f938f4e1812
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0262a6fabc87a28afaec950057c1360610d60a67fe3fe8a847993f938f4e1812
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cf169307433d68457c73ad270e41304fd2f0724bc836ea865b2bb3b6d37ff9b4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cf169307433d68457c73ad270e41304fd2f0724bc836ea865b2bb3b6d37ff9b4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cf169307433d68457c73ad270e41304fd2f0724bc836ea865b2bb3b6d37ff9b4

10

Date & time

2021-10-08
16:14:31

2021-10-03
23:13:52

2021-09-30
17:18:05

2021-09-30
03:30:19

2021-08-21
01:22:05

2021-07-10
06:52:12

2021-05-31
04:54:03

Transaction Id

b25835def9e07calb5h287

344fe7fd8al821c9766158

eebaeh9794b205ec41h8

de89f2fde52aff0f890b78

aa65e5t38a412725424665

9500b9bf2aflc7ch2bbd

20f0ee066ce714837h77F8

£307082f525fe7852ceff8

33f153b560f864a2080e

66fba2d2bdc811847e0dbd

e8c6d1d23b2a38d14f7f26

55e39818fc20035¢1952

66f54bdd6fbb584fchdc4s

84534a4ec75225954d43a7

f4050445d3c5e44d5c79

4eeclb3904da7fa7045b3e

15c2de55d079dceee8d3ch

8a5ce?36cch2836a5elc

331331865d05ac52c9bsSba

965e293b7c0b6250b239c9

0337d90e3665995c865a

Amount

0.00003753
2.02 USD

0.00003109
1.48 USD

0.00113242
49.62 USD

0.00113242
49.01 USD

0.00002495
1.21 USD

0.00003753
1.25 USD

0.00003033
1.11 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b25835def9e07ca0b5b287344fe7fd8a1821c9766f58ee6aeb9794b205ec41b8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b25835def9e07ca0b5b287344fe7fd8a1821c9766f58ee6aeb9794b205ec41b8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b25835def9e07ca0b5b287344fe7fd8a1821c9766f58ee6aeb9794b205ec41b8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/de89f2fde52aff0f890b78aa65e5f38a4127254246659500b9bf2af1c7cb2bbd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/de89f2fde52aff0f890b78aa65e5f38a4127254246659500b9bf2af1c7cb2bbd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/de89f2fde52aff0f890b78aa65e5f38a4127254246659500b9bf2af1c7cb2bbd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/20f0ee066ce714837b77f8f307082f525fe7852ceff833f153b560f864a2080e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/20f0ee066ce714837b77f8f307082f525fe7852ceff833f153b560f864a2080e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/20f0ee066ce714837b77f8f307082f525fe7852ceff833f153b560f864a2080e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66fba2d2bdc811847e0dbde8c6d1d23b2a38d14f7f2655e39818fc20035c1952
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66fba2d2bdc811847e0dbde8c6d1d23b2a38d14f7f2655e39818fc20035c1952
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66fba2d2bdc811847e0dbde8c6d1d23b2a38d14f7f2655e39818fc20035c1952
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66f54bdd6fbb584fcbdc4584534a4ec75225954d43a7f4050445d3c5e44d5c79
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66f54bdd6fbb584fcbdc4584534a4ec75225954d43a7f4050445d3c5e44d5c79
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66f54bdd6fbb584fcbdc4584534a4ec75225954d43a7f4050445d3c5e44d5c79
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4eec163904da7fa7045b3e15c2de55d079dceee8d3cb8a5ce936ccb2836a5e0c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4eec163904da7fa7045b3e15c2de55d079dceee8d3cb8a5ce936ccb2836a5e0c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4eec163904da7fa7045b3e15c2de55d079dceee8d3cb8a5ce936ccb2836a5e0c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/331331865d05ac52c9b56a965e293b7c0b6250b239c90337d90e3665995c865a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/331331865d05ac52c9b56a965e293b7c0b6250b239c90337d90e3665995c865a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/331331865d05ac52c9b56a965e293b7c0b6250b239c90337d90e3665995c865a

